# UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: 847-853-2029 Fax:	*1828234016* Boc# 1828234016 Fee \$42.00
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) nalzate@wintrust.com	RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	KAREN A.YARBROUGH
Wintrust Bank	COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS
7800 Lincoln Ave.	,
2nd Fl	DATE: 10/09/2018 09:47 AM PG: 1 OF 3
Skokie, IL 600%7 IL - Fixture	1
File with: Cook, IL	THE APONE SPACE IS FOR FILLING OFFICE HOF ONLY
1a, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for record)
1616115051 6/9/2016 CC Ti, Cook	(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in Item 13
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is ter- Statement	minated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Asingle e in item 7a or 7b, and a For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and 15c in cate affected collatera	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen ident fied above with continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	th respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	
Check one of these two boxes:  AND Check one of mes	
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6a (7.6b;	ne and/or address: Complete and item 7c ADD name. Complete item DELETE name. Give record name and item 7c to be deleted in item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - pro	vide or Jy <u>one</u> name (6a or 6b)
69. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 311 WEST ILLINOIS STREET OWNER LLC	
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST	PERSONA_N_MC ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change	ge - provide only one name, yeard 7b) (use exact, full name; do not ornst, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	
OR 71 NON/IOLATIC CHICALANCE	
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	C.
	<u> </u>
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	',0
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	IsuFfix
INDIVIDUAL 5 ADDITIONAL MAINE(S)/INTERAL(S)	SUPFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY
•	
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collate	eral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:	eral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collateral
CCH21801818LD 2084 C+2 TYUK	
CCH21801818LD FOFT	
	•
C++ TYUK	
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMEND	
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of 98. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	authorizing Debtor
Wintrust Bank, as Administrative Agent	
^B	PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX

Debtor Name: 311 WEST ILLINOIS STREET OWNER LLC; ACBS; 100000042712

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

1828234016 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCIN	IG STATEMENT AMEI	NDMENT ADD	FNDUM	Ī		"
FOLLOW INSTRUCTION	NS STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same			1		
	9/2016 CC IL Cook JTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: :	Same as item 0 as Amandment	form			
12a. ORGANIZATION	S NAME		10III			
Wintrust Ba	nk, as Administrative	Agent				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SU	RNAME	<del>.</del>				
515-5-5-5	<u> </u>					
FIRST PERSONA	L NAME					
ADDITIONAL NAI	ME(S)/INI iin(s)		SUFFIX			
	70		·	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE L	JSE ONLY
	n related financing statement (Name or 13b) (use exact, full name do not omit					13): Provide onl
13a. ORGANIZATION			Of the Debtor's	name), see manucion		
0.0	LLINOIS STREET 3	WNER LLC				
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SU	RNAME	FIRST PERS	ONAL NAME	<u> </u>	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	E FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):					
Secured Party Na Wintrust Bank, as	s Administrative Agent - 23	1 S. LaSalle Street S	46	Chicago, II, 600		
15. This FINANCING STATE	MENT AMENDMENT:	<del>-</del>	17. Description	on of real estate:		
covers timber to be	cut covers as-extracted collateral		301-319	W. Illinois St.	, Chicago, IL 60654	
(if Debtor does not have				50-003-0000, 1	7-09-250-004-0000, rd 17-09-250-006-0000	
			1		1	

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

1828234016 Page: 3 of 3

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### EXHIBIT A

#### Legal Description

LOTS 1 THROUGH 6, INCLUSIVE, TOGETHER WITH THAT PART OF LOT 7 IN BLOCK 4 IN BUTLER, WRIGHT & WEBSTER'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN THE WEST ½ OF THE WEST ½ OF THE NORTHEAST ½ OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING EAST OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LINE:

BEGINNING AT A POINT ON THE NORTH LINE OF LOT 7 AFORESAID 6.08 FEET WEST OF THE NORTHEAST CORNER THEREOF; THENCE SOUTHERLY ALONG A LINE DR/WN 6.08 FEET WEST OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LINE OF SAID LOT 7, A DISTANCE OF 76.05 FEET; THENCE EASTERLY PERPENDICULAR TO THE LAST DESCRIBED LINE, 2.08 FEET; THENCE SOUTHERLY ALONG A LINE DRAWN 4.00 FEET WEST OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LINE OF SAID LOT 7, A DISTANCE OF 24.00 DEET TO THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 7, BEING THE SOUTHERLY TERMINUS OF THE HEREIN DESCRIBED LINE, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

P.I.N.(s): 17-09-250-003-0000, 17-09-250-004-0000, 17-09-250-005-0000, 17-09-250-006-0000

Address: 301-319 W. Illinois Street, Chicago, Illinois 60-654

۸-